L
ML power
mpower TS 300

Saw Bench with
Tilting Arbor and Sliding Table C€



mpower TS 300

Specification

Blade diameter
Blade Arbor diameter
Maximum depth of cut
Maximum depth of cut at 45 degrees
Table in front of saw blade
Dust port diameter
Table height
Table size (witl

Table size (without extension)

v blade speed

Features

- Heavy duty cast iron table

- Precision engineered rise & fall / tilt mechanism

- Self adjusting riving knife

- 635mm cross-cutting table with telescopic mitre fence & timber stop
- Auto DC-brake

- 300mm TCT sawblade

- Operator manual, pushstick & spanner

- Dust extraction outlet x2, 50mm & 100mm

305mm
30mm
102mm
73mm
254mm
100mm
860mm
Width 866mm x Length 800mm
Width 612mm x Length 800mm
4300rpm

3HP, Single phase, 230V or
5HP, Three phase, 400V

678mm
270kg

Width 354mm x Length 650mm
1030mm
39kg
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