

mpower TS 300



Saw Bench with Tilting Arbor and Sliding Table

CE

mpower TS 300

Specification	
Blade diameter	305mm
Blade Arbor diameter	30mm
Maximum depth of cut	102mm
Maximum depth of cut at 45 degrees	73mm
Table in front of saw blade	254mm
Dust port diameter	100mm
Table height	860mm
Table size (with one extension)	Width 866mm x Length 800mm
Table size (without extension)	Width 612mm x Length 800mm
Saw blade speed	4300rpm
Motor	3HP, Single phase, 230V or 5HP, Three phase, 400V
Distance to saw fence	678mm
Gross weight	270kg
Cross cut table size	Width 354mm x Length 650mm
Cross cut table travel	1030mm
NET WEIGHT (Cross cut table only)	39kg

Features

- Heavy duty cast iron table
- Precision engineered rise & fall / tilt mechanism
- Self adjusting riving knife
- 635mm cross-cutting table with telescopic mitre fence & timber stop
- Auto DC-brake
- 300mm TCT sawblade
- Operator manual, pushstick & spanner
- Dust extraction outlet x2, 50mm & 100mm

